
Officers
President Larry Walker larrybwalker@bellsouth.net
President Elect Lee Roberts lroberts00@hotmail.com
Secretary Lee Hamby leehamby@southerngrouprealty.com
Assistant Secretary Sean Moriarty seanmo005@gmail.com
Treasurer Carol Abrams cjabrams233@gmail.com
Immediate Past President Patrick Eidson peidson@romega.us
Committee Chairs
Toys for Tots Linda Hatcher hatcher.linda@yahoo.com
Toys for Tots Asst Kathy Watson kathi.watson@rivercitybankonline.com
Americanism John Fortune tanker722001@yahoo.com
Community Service Bill King kingglfnt@yahoo.com
Awards Kirk Milam kmilam3218@gmail.com
Membership Retention J.C. Grimes jimmye14@hotmail.com
Membership Retention Asst Terry Simmons terry@terrysimmonsinsurance.com
Youth Wanda Whitten whitten0665@comcast.net
Youth Asst Dianne Warner dwarner30161@aol.com
Child Abuse Prevention Amy Patterson apatterson810@gmail.com
Child Abuse Prevention Asst Stacy Walker stacy4545@bellsouth.net
Social Charles Norris p114545@gmail.com
Public Relations Charles Norris p114545@gmail.com
Newsletter Editor Sean Moriarty seanmo005@gmail.com
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